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SpVgg Greuther Fürth II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Schmitt, Manfred 9 9 7:1 6:1 13:2
2.2 Etzold, Vincent (SBE) 0
2.3 Tröger, Richard 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
2.4 Nitschke, Jürgen 7 7 3:2 5:1 8:3
2.5 Siddiqui, Ramiz Hasan 6 6 4:2 4:1 8:3
2.6 Baron, Dan 1 1 0:1 0:1
2.7 Daut, Norbert 9 9 1:5 2:5 1:0 1:0 5:10
2.8 Schmid, Gerd 8 8 1:0 0:1 5:0 3:1 9:2
3.1 Pawelkowicz, Martin 5 5 1:0 1:0 3:0 2:0 7:0
3.2 Rotter, Klaus 6 6 0:1 1:0 2:1 1:1 4:3
3.9 Kehm, Waldemar 1 1 1:0 1:0
6.2 Iglberger, Holger 1 1 0:1 0:1

"kampflos"-Einzel 7:0
Einzel 62:27

Nitschke, Jürgen / Schmitt, Manfred 7 7:0
Daut, Norbert / Siddiqui, Ramiz Hasan 3 1:2
Schmid, Gerd / Siddiqui, Ramiz Hasan 2 1:0
Daut, Norbert / Rotter, Klaus 2 1:1
Pawelkowicz, Martin / Schmid, Gerd 2 1:1
Daut, Norbert / Schmid, Gerd 2 0:1
Rotter, Klaus / Schmitt, Manfred 1 1:0
Baron, Dan / Rotter, Klaus 1 1:0
Kehm, Waldemar / Pawelkowicz, Martin 1 1:0
Pawelkowicz, Martin / Siddiqui, Ramiz Hasan 1 1:0
Daut, Norbert / Iglberger, Holger 1 0:1
Rotter, Klaus / Schmid, Gerd 1 0:1
Schmid, Gerd / Schmitt, Manfred 1 0:1
Daut, Norbert / Tröger, Richard 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 4:0
Doppel 19:9
Gesamt 81:36

CVJM Unterasbach II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Ritter, Bastian 7 7 3:4 5:2 8:6
2.2 Merkel, Tobias 0
2.3 Kosiba, Rastislav 6 6 1:2 2:1 1:2 3:0 7:5
2.4 Gill, Bastian 6 6 1:4 2:3 1:0 0:1 4:8
2.5 Kisslinger, Anselm 9 9 0:2 1:1 4:2 6:1 11:6
2.6 Kramer, Christian 8 8 0:1 0:1 2:2 1:2 1:0 3:0 7:6
3.1 Höreth, Philipp 7 7 2:0 1:1 4:0 3:0 10:1
3.2 Dikhoff, Hendrik 2 2 2:0 1:0 3:0
3.4 Wehr, Christian 1 1 1:0 1:0 2:0
3.6 Buchholzer, Daniel 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.7 Koch, Alexander 2 2 0:1 0:1 1:0 1:2
3.8 Görgl, Jannis 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.9 Steinbrecher, Reinhard 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
3.10 Brüchert, Lorenz (SBE) 2 2 0:2 0:2
3.14 Teckentrup, Fabian 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 53:41
Kisslinger, Anselm / Kosiba, Rastislav 3 3:0
Höreth, Philipp / Kosiba, Rastislav 3 3:0
Kisslinger, Anselm / Ritter, Bastian 3 3:1
Höreth, Philipp / Kramer, Christian 3 2:1
Gill, Bastian / Kisslinger, Anselm 2 2:0
Dikhoff, Hendrik / Kramer, Christian 2 1:1
Gill, Bastian / Ritter, Bastian 2 1:1
Kramer, Christian / Wehr, Christian 1 1:0
Kisslinger, Anselm / Kramer, Christian 1 1:0
Brüchert, Lorenz / Koch, Alexander 1 0:1
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CVJM Unterasbach II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Brüchert, Lorenz / Ritter, Bastian 1 0:1
Höreth, Philipp / Koch, Alexander 1 0:1
Görgl, Jannis / Teckentrup, Fabian 1 0:1
Buchholzer, Daniel / Gill, Bastian 1 0:1
Gill, Bastian / Steinbrecher, Reinhard 1 0:1
Kramer, Christian / Ritter, Bastian 1 0:1

Doppel 17:11
Gesamt 70:52

TSV Wilhermsdorf
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Wachtler, Julian 8 8 6:2 5:3 11:5
1.2 Brather, Hubert 6 6 4:2 3:3 7:5
1.3 Schwarz, Andreas 8 8 0:1 0:1 5:2 3:2 8:6
1.4 Schirm, Fabian 7 7 0:3 1:2 1:2 2:2 4:9
1.5 Schwarz, Michael 7 7 2:0 1:1 5:0 1:0 9:1
1.6 Schirm, Steffen 4 4 2:0 2:1 4:1
2.1 Johannsen, Holger 9 9 2:3 2:3 0:2 2:2 6:10
2.2 Lösch, Werner 1 1 1:0 0:1 1:1
2.3 Constantin, Daniel 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.1 Fritsch, Oliver 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1
3.2 Kerschbaum, Michael 1 1 1:0 0:1 1:1
3.3 Balzer, Andreas 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2

Einzel 52:43
Schirm, Fabian / Wachtler, Julian 4 3:1
Brather, Hubert / Johannsen, Holger 4 2:2
Johannsen, Holger / Schwarz, Andreas 3 0:3
Schwarz, Andreas / Schwarz, Michael 2 2:0
Schirm, Fabian / Schwarz, Andreas 2 2:1
Schirm, Steffen / Wachtler, Julian 2 1:1
Schwarz, Andreas / Wachtler, Julian 1 2:0
Fritsch, Oliver / Schwarz, Michael 1 1:0
Kerschbaum, Michael / Schwarz, Michael 1 1:0
Constantin, Daniel / Johannsen, Holger 1 1:0
Schirm, Steffen / Schwarz, Michael 1 1:0
Brather, Hubert / Wachtler, Julian 1 1:1
Johannsen, Holger / Lösch, Werner 1 0:1
Brather, Hubert / Schirm, Steffen 1 0:1
Balzer, Andreas / Schwarz, Michael 1 0:1
Schirm, Fabian / Schwarz, Michael 1 0:1

Doppel 17:13
Gesamt 69:56

ASV 1861 Wilhelmsdorf II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Müller, Claus 9 9 7:1 5:3 12:4
2.2 Seibold, Lukas 9 9 4:0 3:1 3:1 3:1 13:3
2.3 Müller, Jochen 5 5 2:2 2:2 4:4
2.4 Anselstetter, Alexander 9 9 4:4 5:2 9:6
2.5 Nicol, Jonas 3 3 2:0 1:0 3:0
2.6 Steger, Carina (WES) 0
2.7 Günthner, Harald 6 6 0:1 1:0 2:1 2:2 5:4
3.5 Müller, Friedmar 4 4 0:1 0:1 1:2 0:2 1:6
4.3 Weber, Claudia (WES) 3 3 1:1 0:2 1:3
4.4 Tanzer, Maximilian (SBE) 3 3 0:3 1:1 1:4
4.6 Kleber, Joachim 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
4.7 Detzel, Tino 1 1 0:1 0:1
4.12 Raum, Sascha 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2

"kampflos"-Einzel 6:0
Einzel 55:39

Anselstetter, Alexander / Seibold, Lukas 6 3:2
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ASV 1861 Wilhelmsdorf II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Müller, Claus / Müller, Jochen 4 1:2
Müller, Claus / Seibold, Lukas 3 3:1
Günthner, Harald / Müller, Friedmar 2 1:1
Günthner, Harald / Nicol, Jonas 2 0:1
Detzel, Tino / Weber, Claudia 1 1:0
Anselstetter, Alexander / Weber, Claudia 1 1:0
Anselstetter, Alexander / Müller, Jochen 1 1:1
Anselstetter, Alexander / Müller, Friedmar 1 0:1
Müller, Claus / Müller, Friedmar 1 0:1
Günthner, Harald / Weber, Claudia 1 0:1
Müller, Claus / Tanzer, Maximilian 1 0:1
Nicol, Jonas / Tanzer, Maximilian 1 0:1
Günthner, Harald / Kleber, Joachim 1 0:1
Raum, Sascha / Tanzer, Maximilian 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 3:0
Doppel 14:15
Gesamt 69:54

SV 1970 Schalkhausen II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Kurmann, Oliver 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1
2.2 Stegmeier, Dieter 8 8 1:4 3:1 2:0 2:0 8:5
2.3 Klement, Stefan 7 7 1:4 2:3 1:0 1:0 5:7
2.4 Sauer, Manfred 7 7 1:2 0:4 1:1 1:1 3:8
2.5 Jarosch, Sebastian 9 9 0:1 0:1 3:2 3:3 1:0 1:0 8:7
2.6 Hässlein, Roland 8 8 0:2 3:0 2:1 3:0 8:3
3.1 Meier, Frank 8 8 0:2 3:2 3:0 6:4
3.4 Depperschmidt, Alois 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.5 Herrscher, Simon 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.10 Vo, William 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
3.11 Winter, Lukas 2 2 0:1 1:1 1:2

"kampflos"-Einzel 6:1
Einzel 46:42

Jarosch, Sebastian / Klement, Stefan 6 5:3
Meier, Frank / Stegmeier, Dieter 6 4:2
Hässlein, Roland / Sauer, Manfred 4 2:3
Hässlein, Roland / Stegmeier, Dieter 1 1:0
Hässlein, Roland / Vo, William 1 0:1
Jarosch, Sebastian / Winter, Lukas 1 0:1
Hässlein, Roland / Meier, Frank 1 0:1
Jarosch, Sebastian / Sauer, Manfred 1 0:1
Kurmann, Oliver / Sauer, Manfred 1 0:1
Depperschmidt, Alois / Herrscher, Simon 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 3:1
Doppel 15:15
Gesamt 61:57

TTC Birkenfeld
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Bogner, Tobias 8 8 7:1 8:0 15:1
1.2 Krämer, Lothar 7 7 2:5 4:3 6:8
1.3 Fehr-Münch, Roland 5 5 0:1 1:0 0:2 2:0 1:1 1:0 5:4
1.4 Engel, Michael 7 7 0:4 3:1 2:0 3:0 8:5
1.5 Bernhardt, Peter 2 2 0:1 0:1 0:1 1:0 1:3
1.6 Dauer, Florian 6 6 2:2 2:3 1:0 1:0 6:5
2.1 Heimpel, Antonia 6 6 4:1 2:2 6:3
2.2 Dietz, Ludwig 4 4 0:4 0:3 0:7
2.3 Gerlach, Wolfgang 1 1 0:1 0:1
2.4 Eichner, Nils (SBE) 2 1 0:1 0:1
2.9 Amon, Ernst 1 1 1:0 0:1 1:1
2.12 Rauscher, Johann Nikolaus 1
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TTC Birkenfeld
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

"kampflos"-Einzel 0:6
Einzel 48:45

Bogner, Tobias / Krämer, Lothar 7 7:3
Dietz, Ludwig / Engel, Michael 4 2:2
Dauer, Florian / Heimpel, Antonia 3 0:3
Eichner, Nils / Heimpel, Antonia 2 0:2
Dauer, Florian / Fehr-Münch, Roland 2 0:2
Bernhardt, Peter / Bogner, Tobias 1 1:0
Bernhardt, Peter / Engel, Michael 1 1:0
Engel, Michael / Gerlach, Wolfgang 1 1:0
Dauer, Florian / Rauscher, Johann Nikolaus 1 0:1
Engel, Michael / Heimpel, Antonia 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 0:4
Doppel 12:18
Gesamt 60:63

SV Neuhof an der Zenn II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Thürauf, Heinz 4 4 3:1 4:0 7:1
2.2 Prechtel, Christian 0
2.3 Hautmann, Jörg 5 5 1:4 2:3 3:7
2.4 Prechtel, Patrick 8 8 2:4 1:4 1:1 2:0 6:9
2.5 Böhmlehner, Christian 6 6 1:0 0:1 1:3 3:1 5:5
2.6 Oberländer, Bettina 5 5 1:4 2:1 3:5
3.1 Schroll, Stefan 5 5 3:0 2:1 1:1 6:2
3.2 Zweschper, Bruno 6 6 0:1 1:0 2:1 2:1 5:3
3.4 Gömek, Bayram 4 4 0:3 1:2 1:5
3.5 Mahlein, Norbert 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.6 Hecht, Yasemin 2 2 2:0 1:0 3:0
3.7 Zweschper, Jonathan 2 2 1:1 1:1

"kampflos"-Einzel 0:6
Einzel 40:45

Hautmann, Jörg / Prechtel, Patrick 4 4:1
Schroll, Stefan / Thürauf, Heinz 2 2:0
Böhmlehner, Christian / Zweschper, Bruno 2 2:0
Gömek, Bayram / Schroll, Stefan 2 1:1
Oberländer, Bettina / Prechtel, Patrick 2 1:1
Thürauf, Heinz / Zweschper, Bruno 1 1:0
Schroll, Stefan / Zweschper, Bruno 1 1:0
Hautmann, Jörg / Thürauf, Heinz 1 1:0
Gömek, Bayram / Zweschper, Bruno 1 0:1
Böhmlehner, Christian / Oberländer, Bettina 1 0:1
Hecht, Yasemin / Oberländer, Bettina 1 0:1
Böhmlehner, Christian / Prechtel, Patrick 1 0:1
Mahlein, Norbert / Prechtel, Patrick 1 0:1
Hecht, Yasemin / Zweschper, Bruno 1 0:1
Böhmlehner, Christian / Zweschper, Jonathan 1 0:1
Oberländer, Bettina / Zweschper, Jonathan 1 0:1
Böhmlehner, Christian / Gömek, Bayram 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 0:3
Doppel 13:15
Gesamt 53:60

TTC Retzelfembach II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.4 Wöhner, Dominik 7 7 5:2 6:1 11:3
2.1 Pfänder, Thomas 7 7 2:5 5:2 7:7
2.2 Probst, Bernd 6 6 1:0 1:0 2:2 4:1 8:3
2.3 Pfänder, Jürgen 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
2.4 Adler, Josef 7 7 0:1 0:1 2:4 2:4 4:10
2.5 Salomon, Gerd 9 9 0:1 0:1 2:4 4:3 6:9
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TTC Retzelfembach II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.6 Dr. Hütten, Ulrich 6 6 1:3 0:4 0:1 1:0 2:8
3.1 Gerth, Daniel 7 7 0:1 1:5 1:1 2:7
3.2 Henner, Thierry 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
3.3 Betz, Willi 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.4 Plommer, Siegfried 2 2 1:0 0:1 1:1

Einzel 41:53
Pfänder, Thomas / Wöhner, Dominik 7 7:2
Probst, Bernd / Salomon, Gerd 6 3:3
Adler, Josef / Gerth, Daniel 3 2:1
Dr. Hütten, Ulrich / Gerth, Daniel 3 1:2
Adler, Josef / Salomon, Gerd 2 0:2
Adler, Josef / Henner, Thierry 1 0:1
Dr. Hütten, Ulrich / Salomon, Gerd 1 0:1
Gerth, Daniel / Plommer, Siegfried 1 0:1
Betz, Willi / Plommer, Siegfried 1 0:1
Dr. Hütten, Ulrich / Pfänder, Jürgen 1 0:1
Adler, Josef / Dr. Hütten, Ulrich 1 0:1

Doppel 13:16
Gesamt 54:69

TTV Neustadt/Aisch III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
3.1 Stierhof, Rudolf 8 8 4:4 5:3 9:7
3.2 Donat, Lukas 6 6 3:2 3:2 1:0 1:0 8:4
3.3 Schlicker, Michael 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
3.4 Wagner, Horst 6 6 1:1 1:1 2:2 1:3 5:7
3.5 Rausch, Marc 7 7 1:5 2:5 3:10
3.6 Baier, Heiko 7 7 0:3 0:2 1:2 2:2 3:9
4.2 Rindler, René 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
4.4 Stöhr, Günther 5 5 0:1 0:1 1:1 1:2 2:5
4.8 Seitz, Tobias 6 6 1:5 1:2 2:7
4.9 Ertelt, Helmut 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1

"kampflos"-Einzel 0:6
Einzel 33:60

Donat, Lukas / Stierhof, Rudolf 6 5:2
Baier, Heiko / Rausch, Marc 6 5:3
Seitz, Tobias / Stöhr, Günther 3 0:3
Stöhr, Günther / Wagner, Horst 2 1:1
Ertelt, Helmut / Seitz, Tobias 1 1:0
Stierhof, Rudolf / Wagner, Horst 1 1:0
Rindler, René / Wagner, Horst 1 1:0
Rausch, Marc / Stierhof, Rudolf 1 1:1
Schlicker, Michael / Seitz, Tobias 1 0:1
Seitz, Tobias / Wagner, Horst 1 0:1
Baier, Heiko / Wagner, Horst 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 0:3
Doppel 15:16
Gesamt 48:76

SV Hagenbüchach
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Kruse, Michael 9 9 5:4 4:5 9:9
1.2 Steiger, Waldemar 7 7 0:2 0:2 2:1 4:1 6:6
1.3 Kämpfer, Bodo 9 9 1:6 0:7 1:1 2:0 4:14
1.4 Weber, Julian 2 2 0:2 1:1 1:3
1.5 Schramm, Paul 6 6 0:5 0:4 0:1 1:0 1:10
1.6 During, Christian 8 8 0:3 0:3 0:5 0:11
2.1 Schramm, Peter 8 8 0:1 1:0 2:2 2:3 5:6
2.2 Schramm, Andreas 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
2.3 Schramm, Jochen 4 4 2:2 2:2

Einzel 28:63
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SV Hagenbüchach
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Kämpfer, Bodo / Steiger, Waldemar 7 3:6
Kruse, Michael / Schramm, Peter 6 2:4
During, Christian / Schramm, Paul 6 1:4
Schramm, Jochen / Schramm, Peter 2 2:0
Kruse, Michael / Kämpfer, Bodo 2 1:1
Kruse, Michael / Weber, Julian 1 1:0
During, Christian / Weber, Julian 1 0:1
During, Christian / Schramm, Jochen 1 0:1
Schramm, Andreas / Schramm, Jochen 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 1:0
Doppel 11:18
Gesamt 39:81


